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Company
Number

NI.30679
NI.30062
NI.30721
NL28583
NL 11439

NI.04180
NI. 15327
NI. 18829
NI.26040
NI.26775
NI.25311
NI.21139
NI.20189
NL 14600
NI.31707
NI.05881
NI.26540
NI. 19901
NI.25285
NI.29244
NL31281
NI. 15256
NI.33263
NL29438
NI. 16662
NI. 19499
NI.24536
NI.30713
NI.08S9S
NI.19173
NI.26022
NI.26915
NL 19369
NI.28833
NI.18175
NL13519
NI.28068
NI.23273
NL 14721
NI.23253
NI.20392
NI.03138
NI.30727
NI.03047
NL23192
NI.30192
NI. 13475
NL33312
NI.08704
NI.08228
NI.07107
NI.15419

Name of Company

Nephrops Systems Ltd
NIWEB Internet Marketing Limited
Nixarte (No 41) Limited
Northern Ireland Film Council
O'Neill's Caravan Sales & Distributors
Limited
O.B.C.Limited
Panorama Distribution Co. Limited
Panorama Photographic Limited
Premier Power Limited
Queensfort Court Management Limited
R. S. Sales (N.I.) Limited
Redrun Limited
Rubane Investments Limited
Sedgwick Northern Ireland Risk Services Limited
Sitecare Property Watch Limited
Spar (Northern Ireland) Limited
Structural Concrete Solutions Limited
Thermal Electric Services Limited
Tinderbox Theatre Company
TMC Dairies Northern Ireland Limited
Traditional Bow Society Of Ireland Limited
Villiers Group PLC
Women's Centre
BAL Developments Limited
Bally clare Printers Limited
Bangor Yacht Services Limited
Baskil Enterprises Limited
Belfast International Trade Centre Limited
Belton Hire Services Limited
BEMAC Electronics Limited
BESOM Productions Limited
Biocolor Limited
Biosyn Limited
BRS Air Cargo Ltd
Caen Limited
Campbell Freight Agencies Limited
Catalyst Arts Ltd
Chemical Trading Limited
Computer Metalwork Company Limited
Continental Freight Services Limited
Cunningham Stewart Ivory Limited
Devenish Feed Supplements Limited
Direct It Marketing Limited
Douglas & Grahame Limited
Flynn Bros. Rent-A-Car Limited
Global Telemed Limited
GMG Garages Limited
Hagan Heavy Haulage (IRL) Ltd
Impact Printing Of Coleraine Limited
Ireland Freight (Forwarding) Services Limited
Ireland Freight (Road) Services Limited
James P. Corey (Newtownabbey) Limited
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