Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
	 		
18/02/98	NI.30679	Nephrops Systems Ltd	D
,,	NI.30062	NIWEB Internet Marketing Limited	D
",	NI.30721	Nixarte (No 41) Limited	D
",	NI.28583	Northern Ireland Film Council	ccc
",	NI.11439	O'Neill's Caravan Sales & Distributors	
"		Limited	D
	NI.04180	O.B.C.Limited	cc
"	NI.15327	Panorama Distribution Co. Limited	cc
"	NI.18829	Panorama Photographic Limited	cc
"	NI.26040	Premier Power Limited	C
"	NI.26775	Queensfort Court Management Limited	D
"	NI.25311	R. S. Sales (N.I.) Limited	c
"	NI.21139	Redrun Limited	D
"	NI.20189	Rubane Investments Limited	ECC
"	NI.14600	Sedgwick Northern Ireland Risk Services Limited	BC
**	NI.31707	Sitecare Property Watch Limited	D
**	NI.05881	Spar (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	NI.26540	Structural Concrete Solutions Limited	DD
**	NI.19901	Thermal Electric Services Limited	D
"	NI.25285	Tinderbox Theatre Company	C
"	NI.29244	TMC Dairies Northern Ireland Limited	D
"	NI.31281	Traditional Bow Society Of Ireland Limited	D
"	NI.15256	Villiers Group PLC	D
"	NI.33263	Women's Centre	E
19/02/98	NI.29438	BAL Developments Limited	D
13/02/96	NI.16662	Ballyclare Printers Limited	C
"	NI.19499	Bangor Yacht Services Limited	D
"	NI.24536	Baskil Enterprises Limited	D
"	NI.30713	Belfast International Trade Centre Limited	D
"	NI.08595	Belton Hire Services Limited	ECC
"	NI.19173	BEMAC Electronics Limited	В
"	NI.26022	BESOM Productions Limited	D
,,	NI.26915	Biocolor Limited	D
"	NI.19369	Biosyn Limited	D
,,	NI.28833	BRS Air Cargo Ltd	CC
"	NI.18175	Caen Limited	D
"	NI.13519	Campbell Freight Agencies Limited	D
,,	NI.28068	Catalyst Arts Ltd	ccc
"	NI.23273	Chemical Trading Limited	D
"	NI.14721	Computer Metalwork Company Limited	В
11	NI.14721 NI.23253	Continental Freight Services Limited	C
11	NI.20392	Cunningham Stewart Ivory Limited	D
**			D
"	NI.03138 NI.30727	Devenish Feed Supplements Limited Direct It Marketing Limited	D
"	NI.03047	Douglas & Grahame Limited	D
"	NI.03047 NI.23192	Flynn Bros. Rent-A-Car Limited	D
"	NI.30192	Global Telemed Limited	D
"	NI.30192 NI.13475	GMG Garages Limited	D
"		•	
,,	NI.33312	Hagan Heavy Haulage (IRL) Ltd	BCCE
"	NI.08704	Impact Printing Of Coleraine Limited	D
"	NI.08228 NI.07107	Ireland Freight (Forwarding) Services Limited Ireland Freight (Road) Services Limited	CCC
	1301 (17/1(17/	TREISTO MERIODE EN ASOLI NATULAS I 1991AA	